Fivestar HV Testing Equipment Co., Ltd
TEL: 0086-592-5320837         Email: sales@fivestarhv.com
 1 / 10
Cylinder Module Test Transformer System
Voltage up to 2400kV (single module 750kV)
Fivestar HV Testing Equipment Co., Ltd
Fivestar HV Testing Equipment Co., Ltd
TEL: 0086-592-5320837         Email: sales@fivestarhv.com

Rated voltage of single module can be up to 750kV, and stacking up to 4 modules is
available.
2. Main parameters
Model
(single module)
Rated Capacity
(kVA)
High voltage
(kV)
Low voltage
(kV)
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
YDTW-5/50 5 50 0.22/0.38 Φ320×450 42
YDTW-50/50 50 50 0.22/0.38 Φ850×945 360
YDTW-10/100 10 100 0.22/0.38 Φ758×982 380
YDTW-20/100 20 100 0.22/0.38 Φ690×900 300
YDTW-50/100 50 100 0.22/0.38 Φ850×1000 400
YDTW-100/100 100 100 0.22/0.38 Φ940×1340 800
YDTW-15/150 15 150 0.22/0.38 Φ1165×1400 500
YDTW-75/150 75 150 0.22/0.38 Φ1120×1490 1100
YDTW-150/150 150 150 0.38/0.6 Φ1350×1570 1400
YDTW-20/200 20 200 0.22/0.38 Φ1165×1850 760
YDTW-100/200 100 200 0.22/0.38 Φ1450×1950 1800
YDTW-200/200 200 200 0.38/0.6 Φ1800×1950 3100
YDTW-25/250 25 250 0.22/0.38 Φ1250×2200 1150
YDTW-250/250 250 250 0.38/0.6 Φ2000×2200 3100
YDTW-500/250 500 250 3/6 Φ2000×2600 5800
YDTW-1000/250 1000 250 3/6 Φ2200×2600 8200
YDTW-30/300 30 300 0.22/0.38 Φ1350×2300 1350
YDTW-150/300 150 300 0.38/0.6 Φ1450×2500 2100
YDTW-300/300 300 300 0.38/0.6 Φ1700×2500 3700
YDTW-600/300 600 300 0.6/3 Φ2000×2650 6100
YDTW-900/300 900 300 3/6 Φ2000×2650 7400
YDTW-1200/300 1200 300 3/6/10 Φ2200×2800 8800
Fivestar HV Testing Equipment Co., Ltd
TEL: 0086-592-5320837         Email: sales@fivestarhv.com
 7 / 10
YDTW-350/350 350 350 0.6/3/6 Φ2000×2800 3600
YDTW-375/375 375 375 0.6/3 Φ2000×3200 4000
YDTW-700/375 700 375 0.6/3/6 Φ2000×3400 9600
YDTW-400/400 400 400 0.6/3 Φ2000×3500 4100
YDTW-800/400 800 400 3/6 Φ2200×3600 10000
YDTW-1200/400 1200 400 3/6 Φ2600×4200 12000
YDTW-1600/400 1600 400 3/6/10 Φ2600×4200 16000
YDTW-250/500 250 500 0.6/3 Φ2600×4500 7800
YDTW-500/500 500 500 0.6/3 Φ2600×4500 9800
YDTW-1000/500 1000 500 3/6 Φ3000×4600 16000
YDTW-150/500 150 500 0.6/3 Φ2600×4500 6800
YDTW-2000/500 2000 500 3/6/10 Φ3000×4600 23000
YDTW-165/550 165 550 0.6/3 Φ3400×5000 9100
YDTW-550/550 550 550 3/6/10 Φ3400×5000 14000
YDTW-1100/550 1100 550 3/6/10 Φ3400×5100 22000
YDTW-2200/550 2200 550 3/6/10 Φ3400×5100 31000
YDTW-300/600 300 600 0.6/3/6 Φ3400×5000 7600
YDTW-600/600 600 600 3/6/10 Φ3400×5000 16000
YDTW-2400/600 2400 600 3/6/10 Φ3400×5100 26000
YDTW-4800/600 4800 600 6/10 Φ3400×5100 35000
Other models are possible upon request.
Model
(cascaded modules)
Capacity
(kVA)
High voltage
(kV)
Low voltage
(kV)
Dimension
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
YDTCW-5/2×50 5 100 0.22/0.38 Φ415×950 83
YDTCW-10/2×80 10 160 0.22/0.38 Φ470×1100 120
YDTCW-20/2×100 20 200 0.22/0.38 Φ850×1950 700
Fivestar HV Testing Equipment Co., Ltd
TEL: 0086-592-5320837         Email: sales@fivestarhv.com
 8 / 10
YDTCW-100/2×100 100 200 0.22/0.38 Φ1250×1950 2100
YDTCW-50/2×125 50 250 0.38/0.6 Φ1450×2400 1400
YDTCW-250/2×125 250 250 0.6/3 Φ1800×2500 3300
YDTCW-150/2×150 150 300 0.38/0.6 Φ1800×3200 3600
YDTCW-300/2×150 300 300 0.6/3 Φ1800×3200 5100
YDTCW-200/2×200 200 400 0.38/0.6 Φ1800×3700 3800
YDTCW-400/2×200 400 400 0.6/3 Φ2000×3800 4500
YDTCW-250/2×250 250 500 0.6/3 Φ2750×5100 5600
YDTCW-500/2×250 500 500 0.6/3 Φ2750×5100 7800
YDTCW-1000/2×250 1000 500 0.6/3 Φ2750×5100 9800
YDCTW-300/2×300 300 600 0.6/3 Φ2750×5500 8000
YDCTW-600/2×300 600 600 3/6/10 Φ2750×5670 11000
YDCTW-1200/2×300 1200 600 3/6/10 Φ3000×5670 17000
YDTCW-375/2×375 375 750 0.6/3 Φ2870×6300 14000
YDTCW-750/2×375 750 750 3/6/10 Φ3000×6500 17000
YDTCW-1500/2×375 1500 750 3/6/10 Φ3000×6500 20000
YDTCW-400/2×400 400 800 0.6/3/6 Φ3200×7600 15000
YDTCW-800/2×400 800 800 3/6/10 Φ3200×7600 24000
YDTCW-1600/2×400 1600 800 3/6/10 Φ3200×7800 29000
YDTCW-500/2×500 500 1000 0.6/3/6 Φ3200×9100 22000
YDTCW-1000/2×500 1000 1000 3/6/10 Φ3700×9100 30000
YDTCW-2000/2×500 2000 1000 3/6/10 Φ3700×9100 42000
YDTCW-4000/2×500 4000 1000 6/10 Φ4000×9200 62000
YDTCW-550/2×550 550 1100 3/6 Φ4000×10500 24000
YDTCW-1100/2×550 1100 1100 3/6/10 Φ4000×10500 32000
YDTCW-2200/2×550 2200 1100 3/6/10 Φ4000×10500 44000
YDTCW-1200/2×600 1200 1200 3/6/10 Φ4300×12000 50000
Fivestar HV Testing Equipment Co., Ltd
TEL: 0086-592-5320837         Email: sales@fivestarhv.com
 9 / 10
YDTCW-2400/2×600 2400 1200 3/6/10 Φ5400×14600 56000
YDTCW-4800/2×600 4800 1200 3/6/10 Φ5400×15500 61000
YDTCW-1200/3×400 1200 1200 3/6/10 Φ5000×11000 52000
YDTCW-1500/3×500 1500 1500 3/6/10 Φ5300×15100 58000
YDTCW-3000/3×500 3000 1500 3/6/10 Φ5400×15100 64000
YDTCW-1650/3×550 1650 1650 6/10 Φ5800×15300 66000
YDTCW-3300/3×550 3300 1650 6/10 Φ5900×15300 80000
YDTCW-3600/3×600 3600 1800 6/10 Φ6300×16800 81000
YDTCW-4500/3×600 4500 1800 6/10 Φ6500×16800 95000
YDTCW-7200/3×600 7200 1800 10 Φ6500×16800 135000
YDTCW-6750/3×750 6750 2250 10 Φ7200×18000 140000
Other models are possible upon request.
 Typical reference list
No. Model Description Qty Customer Country
1